PG TEACHING December -2021

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
1/12/2021 Wednesday | Seminar : facial nerve palsy Dr. Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
3/12/2021 Friday Case presentation: Dr. Neeraja Dr.Kavitha Y
antrochanal polyp
7/12/2021 Tuesday Journal club: allergic rhinitis Dr .Sheena Dr.Mohan k Appaji
8/12/2021 Wednesday | Case presentation: pappilary | Dr.Masira Dr.Ravishankar
carcinoma thyroid
10/12/2021 Friday Journal club: ototoxicity Dr. Keerthi Dr.Kavitha Y
14/12/2021 Tuesday Seminar :meniere’s disease Dr .Sheena Dr.Mohan k Appaiji
15/12/202 Wednesday | Journal club: BERA Dr.Masira Dr.Ravishankar
17/12/2021 Friday Seminar : atrophic rhinitis Dr. Neeraja Dr.Kavitha Y
21/12/2021 Tuesday Case presentation: inverted Dr. Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
palliloma
22/12/2021 Wednesday | Seminar :intratympanic Dr. Masira Dr.Ravishankar
injections
24/12/2021 Friday Case presentation: acute Dr .Sheena Dr.Kavitha Y
. rhinusinusitis
28/12/2021 Tuesday Journal club: empty nose Dr. Masira Dr.Mohan k Appaji
syndrome
29/12/2021 Wednesday | Case presentation: right Dr Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
csom , squamosal
31/12/2021 Friday Journal club: Dr. Keerthi Dr.Kavitha Y
tympanosclerosis I
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